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STRICT OF

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 20, 2019

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
19-13998-jkf Charles W. Minnucci (Debtor)
19-14036-mdc  Linda Marie Webb (Debtor)
19-14038-jkf Janet L Henry (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
19-14107-mdc ~ Ismaila Raji (Debtor)
19-14132-jkf Megan P McDonald (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
19-14172-jkf Brandon W Miller (Debtor)
Christelle Miller (Debtor)
Susan L. Hasher (Debtor)
Christine A. Prefach (Debtor)

19-14176-mdc
19-14231-elf

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
19-13098-elf Debra A Dambach (Debtor)
19-13099-mdec ~ Kelly Walker (Debtor)
19-13204-amc¢  Joan A Smith (Debtor)

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jon M. Adelstein
Robert Nam Su Kim
Robert Nam Su Kim

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Michael P. Kelly

Michele Perez Capilato
Patricia M. Mayer

Robert Nam Su Kim
Robert Nam Su Kim
Robert Nam Su Kim

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/24/2019
06/25/2019
06/25/2019

06/27/2019
06/28/2019

06/29/2019

06/30/2019
07/02/2019

05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/16/2019



STRICT OF
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Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 20, 2019

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
Jennifer Anne Wilczynski (Debtor) Represented By:
Vincent Frank Wilczynski (Debtor)
Jonathan Wendell Babikow

19-10603-elf

19-11847-elf

19-11913-amc

19-13761-amc
19-13924-amc

19-14041-amc
19-14051-amc
19-14100-¢elf

19-14138-amc

19-14225-amc
19-14320-elf

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

18-12780-elf

18-17566-amc

19-13707-amc
19-13863-amc

19-13877-elf

19-13879-amc
19-13890-¢lf
19-14184-¢lf
19-14254-¢lf

19-14257-elf
19-14264-elf

(Debtor)

Renee Diane Babikow (Debtor)

Amy C. Stout (Debtor)
Michael T. Stout (Debtor)
Henry Weiss (Debtor)

Jayne Montgomery (Debtor)
Justin W. Montgomery (Debtor)

Melissa Santiago (Debtor)
Carolyn J. Shimp (Debtor)

Rochelle Demming (Debtor)
Vincent Demming (Debtor)

Anthony J. Kopec (Debtor)
Desiree C. Kopec (Debtor)
Sean J Willey (Debtor)
Dawn M Lewis (Debtor)
Kyle M. Lewis (Debtor)

Alvin M. Zook (Debtor)
Mildred Zook (Debtor)

James Andrew Calhoun (Debtor)
Judy Mae Calhoun (Debtor)
Andrea M. Reinsmith (Debtor)
Laura C. Corkadel (Debtor)
William E. Corkadel (Debtor)

Jeffrey P. Babb (Debtor)
Paula J Babb (Debtor)

Thomas E. Reitnauer (Debtor)

Jody F. Reinhard (Debtor)

Stanley A. Marcinkowski (Debtor)

David A. Eckroth (Debtor)
Rosa A. Eckroth (Debtor)

Elizabeth Ann McNeil (Debtor)

James J Lezoche (Debtor)

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael D. Hess

Michael D. Hess

John A. Digiamberardino

Alaine V. Grbach
John A. Digiamberardino

Alaine V. Grbach
David S. Gellert
Joseph T. Bambrick
David S. Gellert

Thomas W. Fleckenstein
Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Michael D. Hess
Michael D. Hess

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
John L. Mcclain

Joseph L Quinn

Joseph L Quinn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Shawn J. Lau

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Charles Laputka
Daniel T. Rabenold

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/31/2019

03/26/2019

03/28/2019

06/11/2019
06/19/2019

06/25/2019
06/26/2019
06/27/2019
06/28/2019

07/02/2019
07/09/2019

04/25/2018

11/14/2018

06/07/2019
06/15/2019

06/17/2019

06/17/2019
06/18/2019
07/01/2019
07/03/2019

07/03/2019
07/03/2019



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 20, 2019

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-11841-elf
19-12179-elf
19-13684-amc
19-13886-amc
19-13962-¢lf
19-14252-amc

Alezra J. Williams (Debtor)
Deborah Jenkins (Debtor)
Eric William Carlisle (Debtor)
Philomena Amedume (Debtor)
Amy McCormick (Debtor)
Anthony Wentzel (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Zachary Perlick
Pro Se
Pro Se
Michael D. Hess
Timothy J. Trott
Timothy J. Trott

19-14354-¢elf
19-14358-amc
19-14456-¢lf
19-14509-amc

Nancy L. Duncan (Debtor)
Gregory J. Farr (Debtor)

Diane L Pletz (Debtor)
Richard James Farmer (Debtor)

Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Represented By: Leonard Zagurskie
Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

03/26/2019
04/04/2019
06/06/2019
06/18/2019
06/20/2019
07/03/2019
07/10/2019
07/10/2019
07/15/2019
07/17/2019





