

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, August 20, 2019

# **Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7**

#### 9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL								
19-13998-jkf	Charles W. Minnucci (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	06/24/2019				
19-14036-mdc	Linda Marie Webb (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	06/25/2019				
19-14038-jkf	Janet L Henry (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	06/25/2019				
9:30 A.M.								
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL								
19-14107-mdc	Ismaila Raji (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/27/2019				
19-14132-jkf	Megan P McDonald (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	06/28/2019				
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>								
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL								
19-14172-jkf	Brandon W Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	06/29/2019				
	Christelle Miller (Debtor)							
19-14176-mdc	Susan L. Hasher (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	06/30/2019				
19-14231-elf	Christine A. Prefach (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	07/02/2019				
11:00 A.M.								
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL								
19-13098-elf	Debra A Dambach (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	05/13/2019				
19-13099-mdc	Kelly Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	05/13/2019				
19-13204-amc	Joan A Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	05/16/2019				



### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, August 20, 2019

# Chapter 13 Meeting Room CHAPTER: 13

### 1:30 P.M.

19-14264-elf

James J Lezoche (Debtor)

19-10603-elf	Jennifer Anne Wilczynski (Debtor) Vincent Frank Wilczynski (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	01/31/2019
19-11847-elf	Jonathan Wendell Babikow (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	03/26/2019
19-11913-amc	Renee Diane Babikow (Debtor) Amy C. Stout (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	D-4- Ell- J	03/28/2019
19-11913-anic	Michael T. Stout (Debtor)	Represented by, John A. Digiamoerardino	Date Filed	03/26/2019
19-13761-amc	Henry Weiss (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/11/2019
19-13924-amc	Jayne Montgomery (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	06/19/2019
	Justin W. Montgomery (Debtor)			
19-14041-amc	Melissa Santiago (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/25/2019
19-14051-amc	Carolyn J. Shimp (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	06/26/2019
19-14100-elf	Rochelle Demming (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	06/27/2019
	Vincent Demming (Debtor)			
19-14138-amc	Anthony J. Kopec (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	06/28/2019
	Desiree C. Kopec (Debtor)			
19-14225-amc	Sean J Willey (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	07/02/2019
19-14320-elf	Dawn M Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	07/09/2019
	Kyle M. Lewis (Debtor)			
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: SC	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)			
18-12780-elf	Alvin M. Zook (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	04/25/2018
	Mildred Zook (Debtor)	•		
18-17566-amc	James Andrew Calhoun (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	11/14/2018
	Judy Mae Calhoun (Debtor)			
19-13707-amc	Andrea M. Reinsmith (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/07/2019
19-13863-amc	Laura C. Corkadel (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	06/15/2019
	William E. Corkadel (Debtor)			
19-13877-elf	Jeffrey P. Babb (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/17/2019
	Paula J Babb (Debtor)			
19-13879-amc	Thomas E. Reitnauer (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/17/2019
19-13890-elf	Jody F. Reinhard (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/18/2019
19-14184-elf	Stanley A. Marcinkowski (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	07/01/2019
19-14254-elf	David A. Eckroth (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/03/2019
	Rosa A. Eckroth (Debtor)			
19-14257-elf	Elizabeth Ann McNeil (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	07/03/2019
10 14264 16				0 = 10 0 10 0 10

Represented By: Daniel T. Rabenold

07/03/2019

Date Filed



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Tuesday, August 20, 2019

### 2:30 P.M.

### TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

19-11841-elf	Alezra J. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	03/26/2019
19-12179-elf	Deborah Jenkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/04/2019
19-13684-amc	Eric William Carlisle (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/06/2019
19-13886-amc	Philomena Amedume (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	06/18/2019
19-13962-elf	Amy McCormick (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy J. Trott	Date Filed	06/20/2019
19-14252-amc	Anthony Wentzel (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy J. Trott	Date Filed	07/03/2019
19-14354-elf	Nancy L. Duncan (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/10/2019
19-14358-amc	Gregory J. Farr (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/10/2019
19-14456-elf	Diane L Pletz (Debtor)	Represented By: Leonard Zagurskie	Date Filed	07/15/2019
19-14509-amc	Richard James Farmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	07/17/2019